D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Men -49kg Contestants: 4

Semifinals Final Semifinals
(x) PADILLA Nilmar PER (x) BASTIAS Benjamin CHI
202 1 303 I 302
() VASCONCELOS Yago BRA (x) CHUMBIRAY Jose Mig PER
Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round

(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

GDP: Win by Golden points

WDR: Win by Withdrawal

PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DDQ: Double Disqualification

up > tkd
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Women -51kg Contestants: 4

Semifinals Final Semifinals
(x) CARVAJAL Valentina CHI (x) OLIVEIRA Rayssa BRA
301 1 203 I 102
(x) LOARTE Ana Maria PER (x) SOTO Victoria CHI
Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round

(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

GDP: Win by Golden points

WDR: Win by Withdrawal

PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DDQ: Double Disqualification
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Women -44kg Contestants: 4

Semifinals Final Semifinals
(x) VENEGAS Micaela PER (x) CAPOLONGO Zoe ARG
101 1 103 I 201
(x) PADILLA Damaris Ai PER (x) REQUENA Valeria Is PER
Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round

(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

GDP: Win by Golden points

WDR: Win by Withdrawal

PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DDQ: Double Disqualification
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Y o D2 Chile Open G2 2022 <
/ SUN 25 SEP 2022 ¢ PATU
Men -63kg Contestants: 3

Semifinals Final Semifinals

(x) FONCUBERTA Nehuen ARG

(X) SEGURA Martin CHI 205

i

(x) ACEITON Nicolas CHI

Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score GDP: Win by Golden points WDR: Win by Withdrawal ~ PUN: Win by Punitive declaration  DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~ DDQ: Double Disqualification
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Men -55kg Contestants: 4

Semifinals Final Semifinals
(x) REQUENA Sebastian PER (X) MILLAR Julian CHI
305 1 109 I 106
(x) MUNOZ Ari CHI (x) RIOS Agustin CHI
Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round

(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

GDP: Win by Golden points

WDR: Win by Withdrawal

PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DDQ: Double Disqualification
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Page 5



D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Men -51kg Contestants: 4

Semifinals Final Semifinals
(x) PAILLAN Nahuel CHI (xX) NAVARRETE Fabricio PER
206 1 209 I 306
(x) AMPUERO Sebastian_PER (x) ESTECHO Santiago O ARG
Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round

(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

GDP: Win by Golden points

WDR: Win by Withdrawal

PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DDQ: Double Disqualification
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Y o D2 Chile Open G2 2022 <
/ SUN 25 SEP 2022 ¢ PATU
Men -48kg Contestants: 2

Final
(x) MONARDEZ Btﬂjgmin CHI | | (x) ISLA Eythan Gael CHI
{110 |

Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score GDP: Win by Golden points WDR: Win by Withdrawal ~ PUN: Win by Punitive declaration  DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~ DDQ: Double Disqualification
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Y o D2 Chile Open G2 2022 .

/ SUN 25 SEP 2022 ¥ PATU
Women -63kg Contestants: 3

Semifinals Final Semifinals

(x) CANO Maria PER

(X) RAMOS Fernanda CHI 105

i

(x) FERNANDEZ Monserra CHI

Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score GDP: Win by Golden points WDR: Win by Withdrawal ~ PUN: Win by Punitive declaration  DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~ DDQ: Double Disqualification
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Women -55kg Contestants: 6

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals
(x) SEGUEL Renata CHI
(x) BAIGORRIA Camila A ARG 204
(X) PUNTRIANO Luciana PER
20l| II 210 II I_307

(x) FRANCO Jimena Ysab PER

104
(x) ERICE Constanza CHI

Classification

wWlwlN] -

(x) ANGEL Celeste Roci ARG

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

PTG: Win by Point gap
GDP: Win by Golden points

SUP: Win by Superiority
WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Win by double Withdrawal
DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round
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Y o D2 Chile Open G2 2022 .

/ SUN 25 SEP 2022 ¥ PATU
Women -49kg Contestants: 3

Semifinals Final Semifinals

(x) BERLARI Luciana ARG

(X) JERALDO Martina CHI 304

E

(x) AGUILERA Barbara CHI

Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score GDP: Win by Golden points WDR: Win by Withdrawal ~ PUN: Win by Punitive declaration  DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~ DDQ: Double Disqualification
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Y o D2 Chile Open G2 2022 .

/ SUN 25 SEP 2022 ¥ PATU
Women -46kg Contestants: 3

Semifinals Final Semifinals

(X) SOBARZO Fernanda CHI

(X) PLAZAS Lyda CHI 107

E

(x) CARTES Antonia CHI

Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score GDP: Win by Golden points WDR: Win by Withdrawal ~ PUN: Win by Punitive declaration  DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~ DDQ: Double Disqualification
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Men -80kg Contestants: 8

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals
(1) CHURCHILL Joaquin CHI (x) SOUZA Lucas Cristi BRA
116 316
(x) FAUNES Juan Cristo CHI (x) TOBAR Bastian CHI
2 {126} [123
(X) GAZMURI Gonzalo CHI (x) REYES Felipe CHI
216 117

(x) PORTO Vitor BRA

Classification

wWlwlN] -

(2) OSTAPIV Lucas BRA

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

PTG: Win by Point gap
GDP: Win by Golden points

SUP: Win by Superiority
WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
DDQ: Double Disqualification
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Men -68kg Contestants: 10

Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals Round of 16
(1) MORALES lgnacio CHI (3) GONZALEZ Federico URU
120 320
(X) SANTOS Cleiton BRA
213 (x) CASTRO Martin CHI
(x) TORRES Fernando CHI
324 | 127 ] [125
E_I = I_] (X) VERGARA Diego CHI
(5) DOS Bruno Gabriel BRA
(x) JUNIOR Jose BRA
220 121

(4) DOS Vytor BRA

Classification

wWlwlN] -

(2) SANTOS Gabriel BRA

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

PTG: Win by Point gap
GDP: Win by Golden points

SUP: Win by Superiority
WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Win by double Withdrawal
DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

up > tkd
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Y o D2 Chile Open G2 2022 .

/ SUN 25 SEP 2022 #PATU
Men -58kg Contestants: 15

Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals Round of 16

(3) RAMOS Jorge CHI

(1) BARTHOLO Matheus BRA

H

11
(x) BOTTON Pedro Henri BRA

318 219
(9) FLORES Diego CHI (11) MORENO Andres COL
111 212
(8) PUMA Jose PER (6) PIZARRO Vicente CHI
=] ] ]

(5) AQUINO Luiz BRA (7) LIMA Aaron BRA
(X) ZAPATA Hayran Gere CHI (10) SILVA Pedro BRA
119 319
(x) ECHEVERRIA Renato CHI (x) MORENO Franco Javi PER
311 113
(4) LIMA Juliano BRA (2) POLICELI Santino ARG

Classification
1
2
3
3
LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score GDP: Win by Golden points WDR: Win by Withdrawal ~ PUN: Win by Punitive declaration  DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~ DDQ: Double Disqualification
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Men +87kg Contestants: 7

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals
(3) BAEZA Fernando CHI
(1) SIQUEIRA Maicon BRA 215
(x) DIAZ Lucas CHI
122 II 325 II 222
(5) MUNOZ Franco CHI — — () SOUZA Allif BRA
115 315

(4) VARGAS Alex CHI

Classification

wWlwlN] -

(2) PEREIRA Patrik BRA

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

PTG: Win by Point gap
GDP: Win by Golden points

SUP: Win by Superiority
WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Win by double Withdrawal
DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

up > tkd
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Women -57kg Contestants: 9

VPATU

Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals Round of 16

(1) ARAUJO Rafaela BRA (3) LIMA Vitoria BRA

217 118
(x) PACHECO Maria Clar BRA

310 (x) ORELLANA Josefa CHI
(x) GOMEZ Fernanda CHI
>3 | [Hor 1 [3:
[23] [220] [323]

(x) STANZIOLA Natalia PAN (x) GALAZ Javiera CHI

317 218

(x) URBINA Camila CHI

Classification

wWlwlN] -

(2) LOPEZ Javiera CHI

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest PTG: Win by Point gap SUP: Win by Superiority
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score GDP: Win by Golden points WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by Disqualification
PUN: Win by Punitive declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior ~ DDQ: Double Disqualification

up > tkd
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D2 Chile Open G2 2022

SUN 25 SEP 2022
Women -49kg Contestants: 7

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals
(3) GUTIERREZ Isidora CHI
(1) SOUZA Daniela Paol MEX 214
(X) MUNOZ Darling CHI
ZZLI II 225 II I_321

(x) BALDINI Gabriela BRA

114
(4) GUELET Deisy Karin CHI

Classification

wWlwlN] -

x) LEITE Ana Carolina BRA

(2) BEZERRA Camila BRA

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee stops contest
(x)Seed PFT: Win by Final score

PTG: Win by Point gap
GDP: Win by Golden points

SUP: Win by Superiority
WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by Disqualification DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
PUN: Win by Punitive declaration ~DDB: Double disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Win by double Withdrawal ~R: Round
DDQ: Double Disqualification
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